

	
	W4W Team Directory
	



BOARD MEMBERS
	NAME
	ROLE
	PERSONAL/W4W EMAIL
	PHONE
	ADDRESS
	Board Term
	Birthday

	Chris Bentley
	Non-Executive Board Chair, Exec. Director
	75bent@gmail.com
chris.bentley@WingsforWidows.org
	612-799-9892

	290 Peavey Road,
Wayzata, MN 55391
	2021/23
	24 Oct

	Tammy Block
	Interim Board Chair
	Tammy@tamarablockattorney.net
Tammy.block@wingsforwidows.org
	651-322-7527
	14200 Belfast Court,
Rosemount, MN 55068
	2022/24
	

	Mark Gasner
	Treasurer, Director, Finance and Risk Committee Chair
	mark.gasner@gmail.com
Mark.gasner@WingsforWidows.org
	952-215-1772
	3513 Pennsylvania Ave S, 
St Louis Park, MN  55426
	2020/23
	4 Jun

	JoAnne Funch
	Manager, 
Digital Marketing
	joannefunch@gmail.com
Joanne.funch@WingsforWidows.org
	951-902-3263
	13476 45th St NE, 
St. Michael, MN 55376
	2022/24
	4 May

	Maureen Revak
	Director,
FPP
	maureen.revak@ascensus.com
maureen.revak@wingsforwidows.org
	201-747-1976

	2572 Lockwood Dr,
Mendota Heights, MN 55120
	2020/22
	23 Dec

	David Wetzel
	Director, Investment Committee Chair
	compendiumconsultingllc@gmail.com
David.wetzel@wingsforwidows.org
	248-910-0891
	6475 Mallon Ct,
Rochester Hills, MI 48306
	2022/24
	15 May

	Alix Colehour

	Director, Interim Vice Board Chair/HR Volunteer
	Alixcolehour@gmail.com
alix.colehour@wingsforwidows.org

	612-802-0904
	3501 Rainbow Dr,
Minnetonka, MN 55345
	2022/24
	13 Nov

	Kurt Hansen
	Director
	Kurthansen04@gmail.com
kurt.hansen@bofa.com
	612-867-1814
	4921 W Sunnyslope Road
Minneapolis, MN 55424
	2023/24  
	20 Sept

	Jay Bergland
	Director    
	jbergland2@yahoo.com
	612-442-7409
	19233 Evening Star Way,
Farmington, MN 55024
	2023/24    
	21 Oct 

	Mark Storozum
	Director
	stoz00@yahoo.com
	646-441-1815
	128 Alhambra Rd,
Massapequa, NY 11758
	2023/24      
	26 June

	Niki Leicht
	Director  
	nikileicht@gmail.com
	651-210-6447
	3110 42nd Avenue South
Minneapolis, MN 55406
	2023/24
	29 Oct

	Susan Albrecht
	Director

	sklasenalbrecht@gmail.com
	612-309-7098
	3340 – 122nd Ave NE
Blaine, MN 55449
	2023/24
	3 Mar




	NAME
	ROLE
	PERSONAL EMAIL
	PHONE
	ADDRESS
	Birthday

	Andrea Jarvis
	Program Manager
	Jarvisandrea86@gmail.com
andrea.jarvis@WingsforWidows.org
	952-221-1055

	13931 Teakwood Lane N
Dayton, MN 55327

	4 Mar

	Dana Ferguson
	Program Specialist
	ferguson.dana.c@gmail.com
Dana.ferguson@wingsforwidows.org
	612-481-7299

	468 Dayton Ave #11
St Paul, MN 55102
	26 Dec

	Olivia Oster
	Office Manager  
	Oliviaoster03@gmail.com
olivia.oster@wingsforwidows.org
	320-221-5553
	920 Westwood Lane
Anoka, MN 55303
	03 Oct

	Andy Fried
	IT Consultant
	andyfried@gmail.com
Andy.fried@WingsforWidows.org
	612-281-7775

	5512 Fremont Ave S, Minneapolis, MN 55419
	17 Nov


	Katie Mann
	Financial Para Planner  
	mannbkccz@aol.com
	612-581-0922
	9059 Alger Court
Inver Grove Heights, MN 55077
	9 Jan

	Stacey Feinstein
	Financial Para Planner    
	staceyfein@gmail.com
	973-906-2192
	7130 NW 63rd Way
Parkland, FL 33067
	12 Jan

	Fen Yee Teh

	Financial Para Planner
	fenyee.teh@gmail.com
	917-716-3873
	104 W 70th Street #11C, 
New York, NY 10023
	11 Oct

	Bob Cohen
	Volunteer
	cohenb@tamarfink.com
	612-240-2040
	2640 Sylvan Road South
Minnetonka, MN 55305
	13 Apr









FINANCIAL COACHES CONTACT INFO.
	NAME
	PERSONAL EMAIL
	PHONE
	ADDRESS
	Birthday

	Grant Meyer
	gntmeyer@gmail.com
	763-242-4324
	4209 W 100th St, Bloomington, MN 55437
	6 Jun

	Daphne Winston
	Dwinston05@gmail.com
	513-280-0143
	13570 Lake Point Drive S, Clearwater, FL, 33762
	15 May

	Tara Bansal
	tara@taraconti.com
	609-802-1543
	24 Sturges Way, Princeton, NJ, 08540
	23 Feb

	Kristyn Gibson
	kgibson@rrcapital.com
	773 398-6991
	5202 Old Orchard Rd Suite #160, Skokie, IL 60077
	8 May

	Evan Press
	pressel99@aol.com
	818-613-0869
	13936 Gilmore St, Van Nuys, CA  91401
	22 Dec

	Allen Freeman
	allen@freemanwealthadvisors.com
	888-255-4147
843-986-4619
	212 Station Pkwy, Bluffton, SC 29910 
	21 June

	Francesca Gervascio-Franzen
	gervascio@gmail.com
	254-613-5508
	616 W. Irvin Ave, Temple, TX 76501
	23 Nov

	Ramesh Singh
	ramesh.singh099@gmail.com
	908-392-5172
	421 Plainfield Road, Edison, NJ  08820
	01 July

	Robert Sharer
	rsharer@verizon.net
	202-439-6475
	1333 14th street North, Arlington, VA  22209
	09 Nov

	Frank Byskov
	frank@forty4financial.com
	240-205-1358
	5014 Acacia Ave, Bethesda, MD 20814
	28 Dec

	Ralph Leopold
	ralph.leopold@ampf.com
	504-322-2975
	One Galleria Blvd #1620, Metairie, LA 70001
	16 Sept

	Jeffrey Stern
	jeffrey.stern@raymondjames.com
	941-539-3550
	7302 Periwinkle Dr., Sarasota, FL 34231
	14 Sept

	Don Khieu
	dkhieu88.tfa@gmail.com
	214-336-9941
	1817 Lakeland Park Dr, Garland, TX 75043
	13 Apr

	Robert Just
	rjust@mainstwm.com
	315-516-8052
	8430 Oswego Rd. Liverpool, NY 13090
	7 Oct

	Joseph Davis
	jdavis@stonebriarwm.com
	716-866-1023
	122 East 42nd Street - Suite 1610, New York, NY 10168
	27 Dec

	Kenneth Hornstein
	kdhornstein@gmail.com
	443-955-9196
	8 Jenner Court, Owings Mills, MD 21117
	10 Aug

	John Williams
	jwilliams@capdir.com
	770-265-9670
	185 River Meadows Ln, Blue Ridge, GA 30513
	29 Jan

	Laura Richards
	richardslaurac@gmail.com
	704-965-0083
	12124 Pine Valley Club Dr., Charlotte, NC 28277
	13 Mar

	Dennis Sakurai
	dsakurai@mcnallyfinancial.com
	510-219-4693
	446 Carlston Street, Richmond, CA 94805
	24 May

	Mike Powell
	mike.powell@ampf.com
	510-283-1969
	4900 Hopyard Road Suite 270, Pleasanton, CA 94588
	17 Mar

	Lynette Jones
	ljones@hightoweradvisors.com
	571-213-7587
	1919 Gallows Road Suite 330, Vienna, VA 22182
	22 Mar

	Brandon Frye
	brandon.frye@rscapital.com
	781-290-8769
	23 Dunham Rd., Assonet, MA 02702
	16 Dec

	Kristen Buchanan
	kristen.buchanan@lpl.com
	614-949-3657
	8875 Cincinnati Dayton Road, West Chester, OH 45069
	4 Apr

	Paul Booth
	[bookmark: _Int_lF9KCUTD]pbooth@deltawealthmanagement.com 
	209-224-8534
	5125 Prior Ridge, Granite Bay, CA 95746

	4 Feb

	Byrke Sestok
	byrke@rightirement.com
	914-220-6196
	440 Mamaroneck Avenue Suite N403
Harrison, NY 10528
	6 Nov

	Larry Albert
	larry@blakelyfinancial.com
	978-729-1187
	120 Washington Street Suite 202, Salem, MA 01970
	12 Jan

	James Harvey
	jim.harvey@integrityfirstfp.com
	719-745-4554
	2646 Rockhurst Boulevard, Colorado Springs, CO 80918
	14 Nov

	Esai Ferguson
	esai.ferguson@lpl.com
	813-451-0633
	20940 Andiron PL, Estero, FL 33928
	17 Feb

	Paul Lehman
	pauljlehman@gmail.com
	440-238-2991
	9842 LAKEVIEW CIRCLE, STRONGSVILLE, OH 44136
	1 Feb

	Gary Simmerman
	gary.simmerman@gmail.com
	603-345-8573
	28 Laurel Crest Drive, Brookline, NH 03033
	11 Dec

	Chris Blakely
	cblakely@merceradvisors.com
	610-298-1492
	3520 Silverside Road Suite 25, Wilmington, DE 19810
	4 Apr

	David McCary
	david.mccary@mccary-anheuser-wealth.com
	860-573-1482
	15 North Main Street Ste 100
West Hartford, CT 06107
	1 July

	Lamar Hudson
	lamar.hudson2018@gmail.com
	818-436-3146
	5959 Topanga Canyon Blvd. Suite 220
Woodland Hills, CA 91367
	8 Oct

	Hank (Paul) Scherf
	hscherf@financialguide.com
	650-286-1849
	989 E. Hillsdale Blvd. Ste 230, Foster City, CA 94404
	2 Sept

	Heather Holtzinger
	heather@gvadv.com
	303-477-4939
	2226 W 29th Ave, Denver, CO 80211

	24 June

	Arash Navi
	arashnavi@gmail.com
	949-251-9333
	24582 Quintana Drive, Mission Viejo, CA 92691
	21 Mar

	Linda Sama
	lindasama.cfp@gmail.com
	631-680-3962
	70 Quaker Path, Stony Brook, NY 11790
	24 Sept

	Alan Goldfarb
	akgcfp@gmail.com
	972-333-0120
	10747 Villager Road, Dallas TX 75230
	24 Aug

	Fred Hymans
	fred@efsplanning.com
	916-333-2086
	1624 Santa Clara Dr. Suite 160, Roseville, CA 95661
	1 Aug

	John Petty
	jpetty87@gmail.com
	978-387-8906
	229 Water St, Newburyport, MA 01950
	12 May

	Rick Kelley
	rick@rdkelleyfinancial.com
	520-749-6605
	5215 N Sabino Canyon Rd, Tucson, AZ 85750-6435
	31 May

	Cheryl Langston
	cwlangston@gmail.com
	703-246-8107
	2010 Corporate Ridge Road, Suite 530
McLean, VA 22101
	15 May

	Linda Paul
	lspcamp@gmail.com
	703-734-8449
	20961 Fowlers Mill Circle, Ashburn, VA 20147
	9 Sept

	Diane Reynolds
	dianesreynolds@gmail.com
	585-402-0124
	28 Church St, Honeoye, NY 14471
	27 June

	George Kastanis
	george@mtagllc.com
	609-489-5200
	516 Route 9, Waretown, NJ 08758
	9 Mar

	Jonathan Jones

	jonathan.jones@raymondjames.com
	256-419-4514
	267 Alexandra Dr, Oxford, AL 36203

	18 Aug

	Darrell Rupert
	drupert@streamwealth.com
	512-655-2874
	5000 Mission Oaks Blvd Unit 8, Austin, TX 78735
	25 Nov

	Elliott Weir
	eweir@iiifinancial.com
	512-562-1905
	1320 Arrow Point Drive, Suite 501 TW74
Cedar Park, TX 78613
	23 June

	Lisa Jantorno
	jantornofinancial@verizon.net
	609-919-0006
	13 Roszel Rd Ste A103, Princeton, NJ 08540
	11 July

	Spencer Stark
	spencer.stark@morganstanley.com
	541-341-3449
	975 Oak St, Suite 300, Eugene, OR 97401
	9 Oct

	Otto Rivera
	orivera@white-lighthouse.com
	407-508-9908
	2767 Mead Ave, St. Cloud, FL 34771
	4 May

	Elliott Appel
	elliott@kindnessfp.com
	360-359-0593
	3326 University Ave Apt 302, Madison, WI 53705
	1 Feb

	Kevin Lam
	kevin.lam.financial.planning@gmail.com
	818-599-1868
	15 Crestfield Rd, Wilmington, DE 19810

	3 June

	Edward de Arcos
	edward.j.dearcos@blackrock.com
	305-804-1066
	7480 SW 147th St, Palmette Bay, FL 33158
	22 Aug

	David Stanfield
	dave@ewealthmanage.com
	206-235-6025
	29851 North 78th Way, Scottsdale, AZ 85266
	4 Mar

	Matthew Serrano
	mattserrano92@hotmail.com
	917-705-0935
	6940 Yellowstone Blvd #620, Forest Hills, NY 11375
	24 Mar

	Katy Chase
	kchase@wealthenhancement.com
	301-865-9740
	6504 Lakeview Court, New Market, MD 21774
	31 Mar

	Steve Oniya
	steveoniya@yahoo.com
	281-584-3405
	7431 Winkleman Rd, Houston, TX 77083
	26 June

	Chris Pena
	chris@fujiyamawealth.com
	404-791-1062
	1 Concourse Parkway, Suite 185, Atlanta, GA 30324 
	30 Jan

	Warren Arnold
	wwassoc@mindspring.com
	312-497-6199
	1752 N Larrabee St., Chicago, IL, 60614
	20 Feb

	Junko Horvath
	junko@fujiyamawealth.com
	678-736-5194
	1 Concourse Parkway, Suite 185, Atlanta, GA 30324
	12 Dec

	John Bergstrom
	john@cardinalwealth.net
	952-746-4700
	7205 Ohms Lane, Edina, MN 55439
	27 Sept

	Jesse Whitsit
	jesse.whitsit@morganstanley.com
	631-987-5579
	888 Veterans Memorial Hwy, Ste 300
Hauppauge, NY 11788
	15 Nov

	Tim Hudson
	timothyphudson@gmail.com
	843-323-1577
	4165 Club Course Drive, N Charleston, SC 29420
	19 June

	Becky Sebastian
	becky@mindfulplanning.com
	952-432-4666
	14530 Pennock Ave, Apple Valley, MN 55124
	1 June

	Gerri Harrison
	gerri@pwppartners.com
	607-729-4144
	193 Riverside Dr, Johnson City, NY 13790
	7 May

	Rich Chambers
	richc@advisorinnovation.com
	650-218-4758
	178 Eureka St, San Francisco, CA 94114
	6 Mar

	Christina Cardone
	christina.cardone@ms.com
	727-441-6102
	4114 Woodlands Pkwy, Ste #200
Palm Harbor, FL 34685
	24 Apr

	Melissa Brennan  

	Melissa@arsprivatewealth.com 
Melissa.brennan.cfp@gmail.com
	214-558-0228  

	1917 Belgium Dr, Plano, TX 75025
	26 Jul


	Sharon Olson
	sharonolson@olsonwealthgroup.com
	612-237-4747
	8500 Normandale Lake Boulevard
Minneapolis, MN 55437
	25 Oct

	Stefanie Porter
	sporter@wpinv.com
	313- 407-6584
	17199 Laurel Park Dr. North Suite 209
Livonia, MI 48152
	21 Aug

	Eileen Polese
	epolese@alexandriacapital.com
	914-924-1848
	500 Seventh Ave, 12th Fl, New York, NY 10018
	15 Sept

	Michael Jones
	michael@lfs-ky.com
	502-523-1118
	9215 Rainbow Springs Ct, Louisville, KY 40241
	6 Feb

	Eric Kirste
	erickirste@comcast.net
	847-207-0977
	300 N. Pine Street, Prospect Heights, IL 60070
	1 Sept

	Diane Kraft-Dziedzic
	dziedzic.dianelk@gmail.com
	703-517-5650
	2004 Annies Way, Vienna, VA 22182

	30 Oct

	Frances Flood
	tfloodin@sbcglobal.net
	317-442-2392
	8719 Bay Tree Ct, Indianapolis, IN 46236
	28 Mar

	Robert Lesser
	rlesser@gmail.com
	954-554-9829
	3230 N 46th Ave, Hollywood, FL 33021
	8 July

	Joshua Senders
	jsenders@gmail.com
	917-291-1883
	14 Beacon Hill Rd, Port Washington, NY 11050
	12 Apr

	Karen McCloskey
	karenm@cmhwealth.com
	603-379-8161
	155 Lafayette Road, Unit 7
North Hampton, NH 03862
	11 May

	Tom Burleigh
	tomb@cmhwealth.com
	603-379-8161
	772 Main Street, West Newbury, MA 01985
	26 Jan

	David Rains
	david.rains@parablewealth.com
	952-475-9700
	840 Arbor Woods Rd, Victoria, MN 55386
	25 June

	Dani Ryan
	j.dani.ryan@gmail.com
	443-621-5480
	20 Montvieu Ct, Cockeysville, MD 21030
	3 Aug

	Della Stegall
	della@fruitofthevinefinancial.com
	218-464-2734
	770 Interstate 35 N, #912, New Braunfels, TX 78130
	3 June

	Stephen Overstreet
	overstrs@aol.com
	407-359-4205
	1111 S Lakemont Ave Apt 634, Winter Park, FL 32792

	2 Nov
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